New Standard
  in Lighting!
PRODUCT
PRESENTATION
2025
LED
SPORT LIGHT

COLOR
TEMPERATURE
(KELVIN)
FINISH
DIMENSIONS
(L x W x H)
CERTIFICATION LOCATION
BEAM
ANGLE
SURGE
PROTECTION (KV)
QTY IN
INDIVIDUAL
BOX
UPC
ASD-SPFL7-300D50 300 120-277 0-10V 44,914 5000 Black 17 5/8 х 16 1/8 х 16 1/16 UL, DLC Premium Wet 45° 10 1 81012811484
ASD-SPFL7-A500D50 300/400/500 120-277 0-10V 48,507/63,902/75,057 5000 Black 17 5/8 х 16 1/8 х 16 1/16 UL, DLC Premium Wet 45° 10 1 81012811485
ASD-SPFL7-HV-A500D50 300/400/500 200-480 0-10V 48,507/63,902/75,057 5000 Black 17 5/8 х 16 1/8 х 16 1/16 UL, DLC Premium Wet 45° 10 1 81012811486
ASD-SPFL7-HV-A750D50 600/680/750 200-480 0-10V 95,564/105,120/113,665 5000 Black 31 х 17 1/8 х 17 3/4 UL, DLC Premium Wet 40° 10 1 81012811487
ASD-SPFL7-HV-A1000D50 600/750/1000 200-480 0-10V 95,564/119,348/149,877 5000 Black 37 1/4 х 22 5/8 х 21 1/4 UL, DLC Premium Wet 40° 10 1 81012811488
ASD-SPFL7-HV-A1300D50 1000/1200/1300 200-480 0-10V 161,118/186,953/197,827 5000 Black 37 1/4 х 22 5/8 х 21 1/4 UL, DLC Premium Wet 40° 10 1 81012811786
ASD-SPFL7HV-500D50-DMX 500 200-480 DMX 75,057 5000 Black 17 5/8 х 10 15/16 х 16 1/16 UL, DLC Premium Wet 45° 10 1 81012811549
ASD-SPFL7HV-450RGBW-DMX 450 200-480 DMX 3,251/16,640/1,585/12,134/28,979 Red-Green-Blue
2700-6500 Black 22 5/8 х 16 1/8 х 16 UL, DLC Premium Wet 45° 10 1 81012811548
ASD-SPFL8-1600D50-DMX-DALI 1600 200-480 0-10V,
DMX, DALI 236,252 5000 Black 20 3/8 х 17 11/16 х 4 1/2 UL, DLC Premium Wet 17° 10 1 81012811933
ASD-SPFL8-1800D50-DMX-DALI 1800 200-480 0-10V,
DMX, DALI 245,543 5000 Black 17 11/16 х 20 3/8 х 5 3/16 UL, DLC Premium Wet 17° 10 1 81012811934
LED SPORTLIGHTS
SPFL
SPFL7-300-500 SPFL7UP-500 SPFL7HV-500-DMX SPFL7HV-450RGBW-DMX SPFL8-DMX-DALISPFL7HV-500-1300
SPFL
SPFL7UP-HV-500
15 WWW.ASD-LIGHTING.COM15 WWW.ASD-LIGHTING.COM
ASD-L30-SPFL7-300/500
LED SPORTLIGHTS SPFL
ACCESSORIES
MODEL FULL NAME FINISH L W H
QTY IN
INDIVIDUAL
BOX
GTIN
(INDIVIDUAL
BOX)
GTIN
(MOTHER
 BOX)
ASD-SF1-SPFL7 ASD Slip-fitter bracket for LED Sport Light SPFL7 300-500W Black 15 1/4 17 11/16 3 1/16 1 810128114899 10810128114896
ASD-SF2-SPFL7 ASD Slip-fitter bracket for LED Sport Light SPFL7 600-750W Black 17 3/8 19 7/8 3 1/16 1 810128114905 10810128114902
ASD-SF3-SPFL7 ASD Slip-fitter bracket for LED Sport Light SPFL7 1000-1300W Black 21 11/16 20 1/4 3 1/8 1 810128114912 10810128114919
ASD-L30-SPFL7-300/500 ASD Lens 30° NEMA4 for LED Sport Light SPFL7 300-500W Clear 14 5/16 14 5/16 1/2 1 810128114929 10810128114926
ASD-L20B-SPFL7 ASD Lens 20° NEMA2 for LED Sport Light SPFL7 600-800W Clear 15 5/16 15 5/16 11/16 1 810128115506 10810128115503
ASD-L20C-SPFL7 ASD Lens 20° NEMA2 for LED Sport Light SPFL7 1000-1300W Clear 19 9/16 9 3/4 11/16 1 810128115513 10810128115510
ASD-LSA-SPFL7 ASD Laser Pointer for LED Sport Light SPFL7 300-500W Clear 5 1/16 5 1/2 1 11/16 1 810128115940 10810128115947
ASD-LSB-SPFL7 ASD Laser Pointer for LED Sport Light SPFL7 600-1300W Clear 5 1/16 4 15/16 1 11/16 1 810128115957 10810128115954
ASD-L60B-SPFL7-750 ASD Lens 60° NEMA5 for LED Sport Light SPFL7 750W Clear 15 5/16 15 5/16 11/16 1 810190201688 10810190201685
ASD-L60C-SPFL7-1000/1300 ASD Lens 60° NEMA5 for LED Sport Light SPFL7 1000-1300W Clear 19 9/16 9 3/4 11/16 1 810190201695 10810190201692
MODEL
SPFL7
300-500W
SPFL7